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| coycom = 4
14 200 1.4 9,64 0,28
. I'pevaotsapuas |
79 ‘ 50 3.3 0.6 0,09
Xineb pxanoii . M -




|
|
|

Komnor 13
cyxodpyrron
Hroro

VIUIOTHEHHBI
NONHUK

aprodens Tyménniii
1 MOJIOKE

Xaeh w/c

“\il)’pl
Hioro

Hroro 3 aenn

200

78,0
198,00
474,00

1949,152




